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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

KILLER Bs 67.1 70 47 23

HARD SHAFTS 62.3 77 48 29

OVER THE HILL 62.3 77 48 29

WRONG HOLE 61 77 47 30

BULL SHOOTERS 54.3 70 38 32

BENT DARTS 51.9 77 40 37

BAD HOMBRES 50.6 77 39 38

DAMN DARTS 45.5 77 35 42

DARTY BOYZ 45.5 77 35 42

FIREBALLERS 42.9 77 33 44

TTT 42.9 77 33 44

ASSHATS 42.9 77 33 44

BULLSEYES 42.9 77 33 44

DONT GIVE A SHIT 29.9 77 23 54

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

JON HARD SHAFTS 15.46 15.71 0.25

PATTY DAMN DARTS 13.62 13.83 0.21

DANNY WRONG HOLE 16.65 16.78 0.13

MOLLY TTT 12.49 12.62 0.13

All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Gam Wins Hat LTon HTon 3BD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

DEMI 16.49 44 11 1 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 1089 17956

TONY 14.98 44 8 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1063 15926

Team Totals: 15.74 88 19 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 2152 33882

DYLAN 15.84 44 5 2 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 1032 16349

JOE 17.86 44 15 5 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1010 18039

Team Totals: 16.84 88 20 7 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 2042 34388

ANITA 15.76 44 6 0 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 1033 16276

JAKE 16.78 40 10 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 995 16699

TONY SCHULZ 15.81 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 1518

Team Totals: 16.24 88 18 0 47 1 0 0 0 0 0 2124 34493

ANNETTE 18.23 40 9 2 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 926 16880

RICK L 16 40 14 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 952 15232

Team Totals: 17.1 80 23 2 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 1878 32112
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Player PPD Gam Wins Hat LTon HTon 3BD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

BREE 14.07 44 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 995 13995

DAN 18.42 44 15 7 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 1023 18840

Team Totals: 16.27 88 20 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 2018 32835

PATTY 13.83 36 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 957 13236

SUSANNE 13.6 40 16 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1019 13859

TINY 16.18 12 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 272 4402

Team Totals: 14.01 88 24 1 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 2248 31497

KURT 13.62 44 10 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 1124 15304

LEVI 14.93 44 9 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1119 16712

Team Totals: 14.27 88 19 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 2243 32016

BERGAN 13.84 44 12 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1218 16858

WILLOW 13.22 44 4 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1192 15755

Team Totals: 13.53 88 16 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2410 32613

DEANNE 15.75 44 7 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1088 17139

LUANNE 15.67 44 9 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1072 16794

Team Totals: 15.71 88 16 4 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 2160 33933

CODY 21.09 44 17 10 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 919 19385

JON 15.71 44 9 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 902 14172

Team Totals: 18.43 88 26 12 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 1821 33557

BARRY 16.88 24 4 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 515 8693

BRUNER 18.83 40 16 3 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 896 16869

MJ 14.41 16 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 361 5201

Team Totals: 17.36 80 20 3 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 1772 30763

BRAD 16.55 44 19 2 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 1098 18168

RICK W 17.25 44 10 2 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 1082 18666

Team Totals: 16.9 88 29 4 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 2180 36834

CANDEE 19.06 8 4 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 3183

LES 15.11 44 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1120 16920

MOLLY 12.62 36 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 934 11788

Team Totals: 14.36 88 23 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 2221 31891

ALYSSA 14.32 44 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1066 15265

DANNY 16.78 44 22 1 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 1088 18255

Team Totals: 15.56 88 29 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 2154 33520
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Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

BREE BULLSEYES 1 1.07 0.07

PATTY DAMN DARTS 1.12 1.18 0.06

SUSANNE DAMN DARTS 1.1 1.15 0.05

BERGAN DONT GIVE A SHIT1.13 1.16 0.03

All Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

DEMI 1.31 33 5 9 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 337 770

TONY 1.42 33 9 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 357 754

Team Totals: 1.37 66 14 14 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 694 1524

DYLAN 1.69 33 7 12 0 0 6 4 1 0 0 390 694

JOE 1.69 33 12 7 0 0 5 6 4 0 0 394 700

Team Totals: 1.69 66 19 19 0 0 11 10 5 0 0 784 1394

ANITA 1.4 33 13 9 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 346 743

JAKE 1.62 30 8 11 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 347 643

TONY SCHULZ 1.48 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 41 83

Team Totals: 1.5 66 22 22 2 0 6 5 2 0 0 734 1469

ANNETTE 1.82 30 11 4 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 366 604

RICK L 1.59 30 4 11 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 315 596

Team Totals: 1.7 60 15 15 2 0 9 3 1 0 0 681 1200

BREE 1.07 33 4 9 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 254 712

DAN 1.75 33 9 4 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 426 729

Team Totals: 1.42 66 13 13 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 680 1441

PATTY 1.18 27 1 8 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 279 709

SUSANNE 1.15 30 9 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 303 788

TINY 1.6 9 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 116 217

Team Totals: 1.22 66 11 11 0 0 12 4 0 0 0 698 1714

KURT 1.33 33 9 6 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 343 774

LEVI 1.52 33 6 9 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 392 773

Team Totals: 1.43 66 15 15 0 0 12 1 2 0 0 735 1547

BERGAN 1.16 33 4 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 343 889

WILLOW 0.9 33 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 265 882

Team Totals: 1.03 66 6 6 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 608 1771
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Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

DEANNE 1.38 33 10 7 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 363 790

LUANNE 1.48 33 7 10 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 385 780

Team Totals: 1.43 66 17 17 0 0 7 2 2 0 0 748 1570

CODY 1.98 33 14 8 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 448 680

JON 1.52 33 8 14 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 338 668

Team Totals: 1.75 66 22 22 1 0 12 5 2 0 0 786 1348

BARRY 1.76 18 8 8 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 227 386

BRUNER 1.93 30 14 13 1 0 8 6 2 0 0 432 673

MJ 1.31 12 5 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 121 278

Team Totals: 1.75 60 27 27 1 0 15 9 3 0 0 780 1337

BRAD 1.58 33 11 8 1 0 6 1 1 1 0 364 692

RICK W 1.82 33 8 11 0 0 7 6 2 0 0 423 697

Team Totals: 1.7 66 19 19 1 0 13 7 3 1 0 787 1389

CANDEE 1.87 6 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 79 127

LES 1.43 33 6 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 358 751

MOLLY 1.2 27 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 244 608

Team Totals: 1.37 66 10 10 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 681 1486

ALYSSA 1.38 33 4 14 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 314 685

DANNY 1.66 33 14 4 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 389 701

Team Totals: 1.52 66 18 18 0 0 10 1 1 0 0 703 1386

TTT

WRONG HOLE

© 2026 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

HARD SHAFTS

KILLER Bs

OVER THE HILL

FIREBALLERS


